)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29367

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, April 11, 2021

Home: 07 FSC Villarreal Force Y

Field: jp #07

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 07 JASA Coastal Surge

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 FSC Villarreal Force Y 07 JASA Coastal Surge
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Najee Shakeel

10 Caleb Acosta

12 Michael Wooten
15 Isaac Warren

17 Marcus Monsanto
18 Angel Chavez

19 Jacob Salisbury
02 Keon Woods

22 Omar Canuto

23 Justin Lopez

03 John Stapleton

04 Jadyn Gunther

05 Trey Lewis

06 Kevin Lopez Tellez
07 Jaime Rodriguez Marin
08 Soren Verhine

09 Kevyn Labra

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11
15
19
02
20
21
28
33
04
47
05
06
07
09
99

Ethan Weissinger

Thomas Gifford

Benjamin Holtschulte

Chase Weissinger

Brody Holtschulte

Justin Tourigny

Ryan Hanks

Dominyck Padilla Garcia

Davis Benedict

Brody Bowser

Juan Martin Meza

Francisco Sacasa Jr

Charles Lowman
Chance Yeager

Parker Hansen

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




